



INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

PILL: SEC:22-23/08

19th April, 2023

To

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai - 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: 526381

To

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051.

**PATINTLOG** 

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctive Number		No of
	first	Joint	Number	From	To	shares
	shareholder	shareholder				
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60005	8592366	8592465	100
	PATEL					
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60006	8592466	8592565	100
	PATEL					
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60007	8592566	8592665	100
	PATEL					
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60008	8592666	8592765	100
	PATEL					
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60009	8592766	8592815	50
	PATEL					
M050186	MANILAL					
	BHANABHAI	-	60010	8592816	8592825	10
	PATEL					





The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

AVINASH PAUL RAJ COMPANY SECRETARY

C.c. to:

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.



## **Bigshare Services Pvt.Ltd**



BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

RECEIVED Subject to Verification

Sign.:

BSS/PLG/SAD/239646/227160

Date:

19/03/2023

MANILAL BHANABHAI PATEL

KHARA ABRAMA,

NAVSARI,

BULSAR

**GUJARAT 396406** 

623482

AND THE CONTRACTOR SERVICES SERVICES AND THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CON

Folio/DPIDCLID M050186

Sub: ADVICE CURRENT STATUS OF FOLIO CUm Exchange

PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

We acknowledge the receipt of your letter along with old exchange share dated 02/01/2023 received by us on 04/03/2023 regarding captioned subject.

In this regard, please note that as per our record the holding in folio no. details are as on date If you have received the same, at your end if not received may apply for duplicate share certificate request.

10042023

Folio No.	Cert No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No.	To Shares
M050186	60005	8592366	8592465	100
M050186	60006	8592466	8592565	100
M050186	60007	8592566	8592665	100
M050186	60008	8592666	8592765	100
M050186	60009	8592766	8592815	50
M050186	60010	8592816	8592825	10

Further also note that old Exchange share are duly cancelled in our record which was sent by you.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd.

(Authorized Signatory)

Encl as above:

Note: Please always quote your Folio No. and our Ref No in your future communication.

Branches

NEW DELHI Phone No:- 011-23522373 AHMEDABAD Phone No:-079-40392571 HYDERABAD Phone No:- 040-40144582

Office No S6-2, 6th Floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai- 400093. Phone: +91 22 62638200 Fax +91 22 62638299, Email: investor@bigshareonline.com